USB Course Electives Summer 2025

ANT311
GWS301
HIS108
HIS109
PS101
APP399

APP200
AAS/ SOC235

National Formations (including US in the world)
ANTHROPOLOGY OF GLOBALIZATION

CROSSROADS (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)

HISTORY OF THE US THROUGH 1876

HISTORY OF THE US SINCE 1877

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT

PRACTICUM

American Communities & Identities
INTRODUCTION TO APPALACHIAN STUDIES
INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY



