## USB Course Electives Summer 2025

	National Formations (including US in the world)
ANT311	ANTHROPOLOGY OF GLOBALIZATION
GWS301	CROSSROADS (SUBTITLE REQUIRED)
HIS108	HISTORY OF THE US THROUGH 1876
HIS109	HISTORY OF THE US SINCE 1877
PS101	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
APP399	PRACTICUM
	American Communities & Identities

	American Communities & Identities	
APP200	INTRODUCTION TO APPALACHIAN STUDIES	
AAS/ SOC235	INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY	